
MISSION TITLE/POSITION FIRST NAME LAST NAME DUTY STATION EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NUMBER MOBILE PHONE NUMBER

Chief Medical Officer Emmanuel Ghangha Port Au Prince ghangha@un.org 181-7154 +509 36235456

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Forced Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer EKPAO EKPAI MHQ Laayoune, Western Sahara ekpao.ekpai@un.org +066 108 1349

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer Sophia Oteng Bangui otengs@un.org +236-75980028

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer Md Nurul Amin Bangui Minusca-fhq-fmo@un.org 75982410

Deputy Force Medical Officer RITA NGONDI Degrando Emmanuelle Bangui Minusca-fhq-fmcplan1@un.org 72674442

MINUSMA Chief Medical Officer Dr Samson Kanyili  Mathiu Bamako mathiu@un.org 145-7566 (00223) 94 95 01 74

Deputy Medical Officer Dr Kouassi Rene Kouame Bamako kouame6@un.org 145-7735 (00223) 94 95 03 05

Force Medical Officer COL.DR WILSON Eric Armand Serge Bamako minusma-fhq-fmo@un.org 145-7680 (00223) 94 95 08 69

Deputy Force Medical Officer LT COL ABALTOU Bawoubadi Bamako minusma-fhq-u4-medoff1@un.org 145-6610 (00223) 94 95 08 70

Chief Medical Officer (acting) Tsegazeab Kassaye Goma tsegazeab@un.org 195-5796 (+243) 997068715 

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer COL AHMED RAFI Goma
monusco-hq-fmo@un.org

bdodo4@gmail.com
195-3182

(+243) 997068887

(+243) 810387005

Deputy Force Medical Officer LT COL SUSHMA BHUSHAN Goma monusco-hq-fmoplanning1@un.org 195-3065 (+243) 829104845

Chief Medical Officer Bantar Tawe Kabul - UNOCA taweb@un.org +(93) 728302065

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer           Ghazi Falah AL-KHIRISHEH Baghdad alkhirisheh@un.org 166-2738 +964-7901942423

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

UNITAMS Chief Medical Officer Mikael Tombo El Fashir mickael1@un.org 192 3209, 192 3915 912501994

Deputy Chief Medical Officer 199 3701 912501944

Force Medical Officer 199 3486 099 3907843

Deputy Force Medical Officer 192 47/92 124678105

Chief Medical Officer N/A

Deputy Chief Medical Officer N/A

Force Medical Officer Lt Col Dr. Sachit  Sachit Syria, Camp Faouar undof-fmo@un.org 5373 (00963) 9858009318

Deputy Force Medical Officer N/A

Chief Medical Officer

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer Gábor KOLONICS HQ, UNPA unficyp-hq-gp-fmedo@un.org +357 99678209

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer Binod Kumar SHARMA UNIFIL sharmab@un.org +96170926968

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer        Martin Konyango Abyei konyango@un.org  +249 912143496

Deputy Chief Medical Officer Ritulal Sharma sharma3@un.org

Force Medical Officer Hagos Asmelash Tafere Abyei unisfa-fhq-adv-med@un.org N/A

Deputy Force Medical Officer N/A

Chief Medical Officer Djibo Hamidou Pristina hamidou4@un.org 153-5302 +245966301055

Deputy Chief Medical Officer Valbona Qirezi Pristina qirezi@un.org 153-4892 38344504080

Force Medical Officer N/A

Deputy Force Medical Officer N/A

UNMISS Chief Medical Officer Iqbal Mohd Juba, South Sudan mohd@un.org 198-2224 211-912171999
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Deputy Medical Officer Ghulam Farooq Farooq Juba, South Sudan Farooq2@un.org 198-7210 2.11912E+11

Force Medical Officer YASMIN ZULFIQAR BHATTI Juba, South Sudan yasmin.bhatti@un.org 198-7755 211-912380042

Deputy Force Medical Officer LtCol Fatema Zerin Khan Juba, South Sudan riffat.zaman@un.org 198-7755 211-917597690

Chief Medical Officer Karam Jeet SINGH Tunis - TUNISIA karams@un.org
Contact in Tunis: +216 97126115 

Contact in Libya:  +218 912220092

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer Roberts Onebunne Mogadishu onebunne@un.org

 +252 612542168

+254 790206704

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

Chief Medical Officer Dhruba Koirala Jerusalem koirala@un.org 972-2-5687570  +972-546667919

Deputy Chief Medical Officer N/A

Force Medical Officer N/A

Deputy Force Medical Officer N/A

Chief Medical Officer Jaime Pedraza Colombia  pedraza@un.org +57- 30177211969

Deputy Chief Medical Officer

Force Medical Officer

Deputy Force Medical Officer

UNTSO

UNVMC

UNSMIL
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